Position

Sonographer llI
Sonographer I
Sonographer I
Sonographer
Sonographer Il
Sonographer Il
Sonographer Il
Sonographer |

Sonographer

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography
Ultrasonography

Total Wages

$149,642
$136,616
$125,352
$102,238
$97,977
$80,283
$65,624
$22,892
$14,447

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,175
$26,162
$45,473
$18,057
$30,075
$18,867
$19,140
$2,014
$0



