Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sonographer III		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$149,642	\$35,175
Sonographer II		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$136,616	\$26,162
Sonographer II		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$125,352	\$45,473
Sonographer II		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$102,238	\$18,057
Sonographer III		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$97,977	\$30,075
Sonographer III		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$80,283	\$18,867
Sonographer III		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$65,624	\$19,140
Sonographer I		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$22,892	\$2,014
Sonographer II		Alameda Health System	Ultrasonography	\$14,447	\$0